
Information

Description:SUPPLY OF 3 TYPES OF TOILET
FITTINGS
Bid invitation number:6300037609

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 25.06.2022 15:00:00
Opening date: 25.06.2022 15:30:00
Created On: 15.06.2022 09:03:43

Bid invitation

Attachments:

RFQ

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8644887024 1/2" CONNECTION HOSE
(HOT WATER)

30.07.2022 00:00:00 25  NO

Item long text:
1/2" Metal braided PVC connection hose with SS/ Brass nuts &washers, 600mm length & minimum pressure
rating of 5Kg/sq.cmsuitable for hot water application. Make: Viking/ Jaquar/ Cera/ Supreme/Watertec/ Metro/
Prayag/ Parryware/ Hindware/ Jagger

Material Specification Text:
1/2" Connection hose (hot water)

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

2 8644887067 1/2" CONNECTION HOSE
HOT WATER

30.07.2022 00:00:00 50  NO



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF 3 TYPES OF TOILET
FITTINGS
Bid invitation number:6300037609

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
1/2" PVC connection hose with SS/Brass nuts & washer, 600mm length& minimum pressure rating of 5Kg/sq.cm
suitable for hot/ coldwater application. Make: Supreme/ Watertec/ Prayag/ Parryware/ Hindware

Material Specification Text:
1/2" Connection hose hot water Make:water tec

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

3 8644887021 1/2" CP ANGLE VALVE 30.07.2022 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
1/2" CP Brass angle valve (externally threaded).  Make: Viking/Parryware/ Prayag/ Cera/ Hindware/ Jaquar/
Metro

Material Specification Text:
1/2" CP Angle valve

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %




